
ACSA Region XIX 2020-2021 Calendar of Events (rev. 2/15/2021) 
 

Date | Time Type of Event Location 
August 26, 2020 (Wednesday) | 5 pm Board Meeting Zoom Videoconference 
October 28, 2020 (Wednesday) | 5 pm Board Meeting Zoom Videoconference 
March 24, 2021 (Wednesday) | 5 pm Board Meeting Zoom Videoconference 
*Region executive board, region staff, charter presidents, charter board delegates. 

 

Date | Time Type of Event Location 
June 19, 2020 (Friday) | 9 am Leadership Conference Zoom Videoconference 
September 23, 2020 (Wednesday) | 5 pm Region Leadership Assembly Zoom Videoconference 
January 27, 2021 (Wednesday) | 5 pm Region Leadership Assembly Zoom Videoconference 
April 28, 2021 (Wednesday) | 5 pm Region Leadership Assembly Zoom Videoconference 
June 12-13, 2021 (Saturday-Sunday) Region XIX/12 Leadership Conference Zoom Videoconference 
*Region executive board, region staff, charter presidents, charter board delegates, charter president-elects, charter vice presidents of legislative action, 
vice presidents of membership, charter equity representatives, charter treasurers, state and region committee and council representatives. 

 

Date | Time Type of Event Location 
October 26, 2020 (Monday) | 5 pm President’s Membership Reception featuring Cindy 

Solomon and Awards Celebration Dinner 
Virtual Event 

November 5-7, 2020 (Thursday-Saturday) State ACSA Leadership Summit Virtual Event 
March 3, 2021 (Wednesday) | 5 pm 8th Annual Region Professional Learning Event Virtual Event 
April 12-13, 2021 (Monday-Tuesday) State ACSA Legislative Action Day Virtual Event 
May 24, 2021 (Monday) | 5 pm Region Spring Celebration Virtual Event 
*All ACSA members and prospective members, except State Legislative Action Day (LAD). LAD attended by charter vice presidents of legislative action or 
by invitation from charters. 

 

Date | Time Type of Event Location 
October 15, 2020 (Thursday) State Leadership Assembly Virtual Event 
February 18, 2021 (Thursday) State Leadership Assembly Virtual Event 
May 13, 2021 State Leadership Assembly Sacramento 
*Region executive board (voting members), state committee and council chairpersons/presidents. 

Activity Project Design Deadlines:  August 18, 2020 and January 20, 2021 
Administrator of the Year/Every Student Succeeding Nominations Due:  January 14, 2021 
High School Scholarship Applications Due: March 5, 2021 


